
LOT 12 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS EX
COR & EX 0.16 AC DESC ORB 773-16

GRIFFIN KENNETH
P O BOX 3828
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3828

21-5S-16-03671-044
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GRANTOR:
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21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

KENNETH GRIFFIN (UN

1248/0663 1/09/2013 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (RANDA

21ST MORTGAGE CORPO
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XFOB:3:1: HOME MH

000048522 Mobile Home 10/27/2023

2018HX Base Yr

999 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,356 113.5000 112.36 264,720 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2024 2,356 256,778

2,356 2,356 256,778

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=23,22] E76 S31 W76 N31 $
.

BAS
2024

76

31

76

31

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 318

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 990

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,900.00 3,900.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,900

14,408

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 40,000.00 34,000.00 34,000


